

GR-260/20

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 19;

Dt. 30-10-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/ A in respect of accused Rana Miah @ Haque, Kartick Ghosh, Tanmoy Biswas @ Bittu & Dipak @ Pradip Ch. Barman.

One non execution report is received from Dinhata P.S praying for time which is allowed.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Issue reminder

To **16-01-2025** for appearance and E/R of W/ A in respect of accused Rana Miah @ Haque, Kartick Ghosh, Tanmoy Biswas @ Bittu & Dipak @ Pradip Ch. Barman.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.